ASSET MANAGEMENT

BNP PARIBAS

ZEARREEFERKRACERE

FEERRFRESHESFES(ES VR BRIFETERE E)/BE(3T)

20231 B
20232 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 A
2023-7 B
2023-8 A
20239 B
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

ZERRFRESREFES(ES ZRRRIFTER L) B (5T)BIE

20231 B
20232 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
2023-9 B
2023-10 A
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

ZEERMFREEREFES(ESZRERRTUERFE)/AEH (B2E)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 A
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
202312 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

ZERKFRESREFER(ES ZRRRFIERAE)/ BEBH (3=7T)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 B
202311 B
202312 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

BEREE

BEERFE

Canae |®
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44.93
42.93

60.27
58.98

57.47
56.19

77.71
76.01

BEARSEE

(USD)
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22

BEMREEE

(USD)
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43

B 2£8
(AUD)
037
0.37
037
0.37
037
0.37
037
0.37
037
0.37
037
0.37

BEMRSEE

(USD)
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55

FibRE=E

5.88%
6.15%

8.56%
8.75%

FlbRiE=E

7.73%
7.90%

FlEERExE

8.49%
8.68%

RER=E

0.49%
0.51%

0.71%
0.73%

AitR=E

0.64%
0.66%

RER=E

0.71%
0.72%

EHRE=
(Z5)
5.08%
-3.98%

EHAIRAN =
(BR)*
3.48%
-1.44%

EHARE=
(B8)
3.28%
-1.60%

SR =
(ZR8)"
3.40%
-1.49%



ASSET MANAGEMENT

BNP PARIBAS

ZEERIFRESRESFES(ESZRBRRTEREE)BEBH (RE)

20231 B
20232 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
2023-9 B
2023-10 A
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

ZEXEFREEREFES( ESZRERRTESRF=)BE(ET)

20231 B
20232 A
2023-3 B
2023-4 A
2023-5 B
2023-6 A
2023-7 B
2023-8 A
20239 B
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

[ =Y=]

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

ZEEEFFRESREFES(ES ZRRRFUER L E) ARH(RE)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
20236 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
202312 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

=Yz

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

ZEXREFREEREFEE(ES 2R BRRTEREE)BEB(3ET)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 A
202311 B
202312 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

(=4

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

BEEHFE

EERFE

Canae |®

20f 10

76.48
74.71

55.78
54.32

65.88
64.08

85.10
82.79

BEMREEHE

X))
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

BEARSESH

(USD)
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39

BEMREEH

(AUD)
043
0.43
043
0.43
043
0.43
043
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43

B 2£8E
(USD)
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

FEREE

7.85%
8.03%

FibRE=E RER®=

8.39%
8.62%

FEREE

7.83%
8.05%

FERR=E

8.46%
8.70%

REE®

0.65%
0.67%

0.70%
0.72%

REE=

0.65%
0.67%

AiR®

0.71%
0.72%

R S
(Z8)
3.18%
1.67%

SR
(Z5)
3.56%
-1.93%

AR
28)
3.37%
2.10%

EHARE=
(B8)
3.46%
-2.03%



ASSET MANAGEMENT

BNP PARIBAS

ZEZEFRESRESFES(ESZRERRTER K =)/ BEBH(EE)

20231 B
20232 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
2023-9 B
2023-10 A
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

[ =Y=]

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

BEEHFE

88.73
81.38

BEURERSE
X))
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54

ZEHRETISESES/ARL (5n) (FESEERENFRESEZEARES B2 ZRBRFETEREE)

20231 B
20232 A
2023-3 B
2023-4 A
2023-5 B
2023-6 A
2023-7 B
2023-8 A
20239 B
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

57.33
55.36

BEAERESH
(USD)
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

ZEHMETSESES/ARH () (AESTERENFRESHZEARES - E2ZREERFIER/ELE)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 A
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
202312 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

=Yz

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

EERFE

46.07
44.46

BEMRSSEHE
(AUD)
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38

ZEHRETISESES/AL B () (AESTERENFRESHZEARES EEZRERRFEIEREE)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 A
202311 B
202312 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

(=4

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05
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63.95
61.71

BEURRSEHE
(USD)
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56

FEREE

7.30%
7.96%

FibRE=E RER®=

10.47%
10.84%

FEREE

9.90%
10.26%

FERR=E

10.51%
10.89%

REE®

0.61%
0.66%

0.87%
0.90%

REE=

0.82%
0.85%

AiR®

0.88%
0.91%

EHARAN =
(BR)*
3.27%
2.18%

SR
(Z5)
4.92%
-2.59%

=R =
(ZR)
4.70%
-2.70%

EHIHE=
(ZR)*
4.81%
2.66%



ASSET MANAGEMENT

BNP PARIBAS

ZERETISESES/AEE BH () (AESTERENFRESHZEARES - E2ZEERFUTEREE)

(AUD) (BB)

20231 B 2023/01/31 2023/02/01 2023/02/06 61.94 0.52 10.07% 0.84% 4.54%
2023-2 A 2023/02/28 2023/03/01 2023/03/06 59.67 0.52 10.46% 0.87% -2.86%
2023-3 B 2023/03/31 2023/04/03 2023/04/06 0.52
2023-4 B 2023/04/28 2023/05/02 2023/05/05 0.52
2023-5 B 2023/05/31 2023/06/01 2023/06/06 0.52
2023-6 A 2023/06/30 2023/07/03 2023/07/06 0.52
2023-7 B 2023/07/31 2023/08/01 2023/08/04 0.52
2023-8 B 2023/08/31 2023/09/01 2023/09/06 0.52
20239 A 2023/09/29 2023/10/02 2023/10/05 0.52
2023-10 A 2023/10/31 2023/11/02 2023/11/07 0.52
202311 B 2023/11/30 2023/12/01 2023/12/06 0.52
202312 A 2023/12/29 2024/01/02 2024/01/05 0.52

ZEHRETSEMERESES/AR (X)) (FESFHELERERFRESAZEARES ESZRERFUEREE)

(USD) (28)

20231 B 2023/01/31 2023/02/01 2023/02/06 27.63 0.23 9.99% 0.83% 4.03%
20232 A 2023/02/28 2023/03/01 2023/03/06 26.50 0.23 10.42% 0.87% -3.29%
2023-3 B 2023/03/31 2023/04/03 2023/04/06 0.23
20234 A 2023/04/28 2023/05/02 2023/05/05 0.23
2023-5 B 2023/05/31 2023/06/01 2023/06/06 0.23
2023-6 A 2023/06/30 2023/07/03 2023/07/06 0.23
2023-7 B 2023/07/31 2023/08/01 2023/08/04 0.23
2023-8 A 2023/08/31 2023/09/01 2023/09/06 0.23
20239 A 2023/09/29 2023/10/02 2023/10/05 0.23
2023-10 B 2023/10/31 2023/11/02 2023/11/07 0.23
202311 B 2023/11/30 2023/12/01 2023/12/06 0.23
2023-12 A 2023/12/29 2024/01/02 2024/01/05 0.23

ZEHMETSEMERESES/AE B En) (AESARELERENIFRESHZEARES EEZRBRRTERER)

(USD) (&8)

20231 B 2023/01/31 2023/02/01 2023/02/06 68.74 0.57 9.95% 0.83% 3.89%
2023-2 B 2023/02/28 2023/03/01 2023/03/06 65.86 0.57 10.39% 0.87% -3.39%
2023-3 B 2023/03/31 2023/04/03 2023/04/06 0.57
2023-4 B 2023/04/28 2023/05/02 2023/05/05 0.57
2023-5 B 2023/05/31 2023/06/01 2023/06/06 0.57
2023-6 A 2023/06/30 2023/07/03 2023/07/06 0.57
2023-7 B 2023/07/31 2023/08/01 2023/08/04 0.57
2023-8 B 2023/08/31 2023/09/01 2023/09/06 0.57
20239 A 2023/09/29 2023/10/02 2023/10/05 0.57
2023-10 B 2023/10/31 2023/11/02 2023/11/07 0.57
202311 B 2023/11/30 2023/12/01 2023/12/06 0.57
202312 B 2023/12/29 2024/01/02 2024/01/05 0.57

ZERETSIEEESFESR/AR Gin) (FESTERENFRESHRZEARES - EEZRERFUEREE)

(UED)) (BB)

20231 B 2023/01/31 2023/02/01 2023/02/06 11.50 0.09 9.39% 0.78% 4.83%
20232 B 2023/02/28 2023/03/01 2023/03/06 11.04 0.09 9.78% 0.82% -3.25%
2023-3 B 2023/03/31 2023/04/03 2023/04/06 0.09
2023-4 B 2023/04/28 2023/05/02 2023/05/05 0.09
2023-5 B 2023/05/31 2023/06/01 2023/06/06 0.09
2023-6 A 2023/06/30 2023/07/03 2023/07/06 0.09
2023-7 B 2023/07/31 2023/08/01 2023/08/04 0.09
2023-8 B 2023/08/31 2023/09/01 2023/09/06 0.09
20239 B 2023/09/29 2023/10/02 2023/10/05 0.09
2023-10 A 2023/10/31 2023/11/02 2023/11/07 0.09
202311 B 2023/11/30 2023/12/01 2023/12/06 0.09
202312 B 2023/12/29 2024/01/02 2024/01/05 0.09
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ASSET MANAGEMENT

BNP PARIBAS

ZERETSIEEESFES/AR (Bn) (FESTERENFRESHZSARES - E2ZRERFIEREE)

20231 B
20232 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
2023-9 B
2023-10 A
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

[ =Y=]

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

BEEHFE

58.89
57.85

BEMREEHE

(EUR)
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.51

ZEMETISIEEESFES/AKRH (%) (AESETERENFRESHZEARES - ESZRERFUERESE)

20231 B
20232 A
2023-3 B
2023-4 A
2023-5 B
2023-6 A
2023-7 B
2023-8 A
20239 B
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

ZEHMETSEEESES/ARRH (FEE) (A2 T ERENFRESHEZESARES  ESZREBRRTEREE)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
20236 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
202312 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

=Yz

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

EERFE

49.24
47.21

473.93
454.44

BEARSESH

(AUD)
037
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.37
037
0.37
037
0.37

BEMREEH

(ZAR)
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

ZERETSIEEESFES/AR B (En) (FEZETERENFRESFHRCSARES  ESZRERRTEREE)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 A
202311 B
202312 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

(=4

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

Cana |®

50f 10

65.99
63.30

B 2£8E
(USD)
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52

FEREE

10.39%
10.58%

FibRE=E RER®=

9.02%
9.40%

FEREE

12.53%
13.07%

FERR=E

9.46%
9.86%

REE®

0.87%
0.88%

0.75%
0.78%

REE=

1.04%
1.09%

AiR®

0.79%
0.82%

R S
(Z8)
3.01%
0.91%

SR
(Z5)
4.54%
-3.40%

AR
28)
4.94%
-3.11%

EHARE=
(B8)
4.73%
-3.32%



ASSET MANAGEMENT

BNP PARIBAS

ZEMETISIEEESFES/ARK B RH (B%) (A2 X ERENFRESFHEZSARES B2 ZRERRTEREE)

20231 B
20232 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
2023-9 A
2023-10 A
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

[ =Y=]

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

BEEHFE

64.17
61.46

BEURERSE
X))
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48

FEREE

8.98%
9.37%

ZEHETISIEEESFES/ANK B RH (M) (FESEERENFRESHZEARES - ESZEERFUEREE)

20231 B
20232 A
2023-3 B
2023-4 A
2023-5 B
2023-6 A
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 B
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

641.13
614.12

BEMREEEH
(ZAR)
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.73

FibRE=E RER®=

12.60%
13.15%

ZBRXKEDMETHESES/AR (E5) (FESFHELERENFRESHZEARES - EEZRERFIERER)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 A
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 B
202311 B
202312 B

ZEEXED M ESFES/ARH (%) (AESAHEELERENIFRE

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 B
202311 B
202312 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

=Yz

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

(=4

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

EERFE

60of 10

64.54
62.99

62.11
60.54

BEMRSSEHE
(USD)
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39

BEMRSEEH
(AUD)
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34

FEREE

7.25%
7.43%

ERzERRES B2 ZRERRIFUEREE)

EERRE

FERR=E

6.57%
6.74%

REE®

0.75%
0.78%

1.05%
1.10%

REE=

0.60%
0.62%

AiR®

0.55%
0.56%

EHARAN =
(BR)*
4.44%
3.51%

SR
(Z5)
4.90%
-3.20%

=R =
(ZR)
2.69%
1.81%

iR S

(B8)
2.47%
-1.99%



ASSET MANAGEMENT

BNP PARIBAS

ZEETHBESES/ARE (E) (B2 ZRERRFUEREE)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 A
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 A
202311 A
202312 A

ZEXESTEEEBSFES/AR (En) (B2 ZERRFUEREE)

:

20231 B
20232 A
2023-3 B
2023-4 A
2023-5 B
2023-6 A
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
2023-9 B
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

[ =Y=]

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

ZEXESTECEELER/BE B () (B ZRERRAEREFE)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 B
2023-10 B
202311 B
202312 B

EEXERMIRE R

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 A
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 A
202311 B
202312 B

=
=

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

=Yz

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

E£/AKRH (3=7) (B ZRERRUEREE)

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

(=4

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

BEEHFE
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110.27
109.30

82.36
79.88

79.68
77.23

87.97
89.08

BEMREEHE

(USD)
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.54

BAEREH
(USD)
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46

BEMREEH

(UsD)
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44

iR RE5E

(USD)
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38

FEREE

5.88%
5.93%

FibRiE=E RER®=

6.70%
6.91%

FEREE

6.63%
6.84%

FERR=E

5.18%
5.12%

REE®

0.49%
0.49%

0.56%
0.58%

REE=

0.55%
0.57%

AiR®

0.43%
0.43%

R S
(Z8)
0.55%
-0.39%

EHRE=
(B8)
3.21%
-2.47%

=R =
(ZR)
3.12%
-2.54%

iR S
(Z8)
6.36%
1.70%%



ASSET MANAGEMENT

BNP PARIBAS

ZERBFREER/BE () (EEZRERFIEREE)
BERBAMSHNERER  R7REESREAES  ESEFTRTE2022F2REEEFESESR -

BEMREEHE = R S
(USD) FERE=E REE® (B8

Z3==] [ =Y=] EERFE
20221 B 2022/01/31 2022/02/01 2022/02/04 111.65 0.89 9.57% 0.80% -12.43%

ZERBFREES/BE RH (BIEH) (E%ZEE%%F_J“E?%K%)
BERBHENERER - A7 REESREAESR  ESEFTREE2022F2REYEFESRS -

. SEMNRESHE - - BRI

20221 B 2022/01/31 2022/02/01 2022/02/04 944.01 12.16 15.46% 1.29% -10.69%

EEHBIIRRER/BEK B (X7) (R ZRARRIELRER)
BEREBAMBNERER  RTYREESREAERZ  ESEFTREE2022F2RELEFESER -

\ " BiRaSE - - YT TS

20221 B 2022/01/31 2022/02/01 2022/02/04 90.16 0.72 9.58% 0.80% -12.50%

ZEXERERBERRFES/AR (k) (EEZRERRTERER)

(USD) (BR)

20231 A 2023/01/31 2023/02/01 2023/02/06 121.99 0.31 3.05% 0.25% 5.50%
2023-2 B 2023/02/28 2023/03/01 2023/03/06 117.88 0.31 3.16% 0.26% -3.12%
2023-3 A 2023/03/31 2023/04/03 2023/04/06 0.31
2023-4 B 2023/04/28 2023/05/02 2023/05/05 0.31
2023-5 A 2023/05/31 2023/06/01 2023/06/06 0.31
2023-6 A 2023/06/30 2023/07/03 2023/07/06 0.31
2023-7 A 2023/07/31 2023/08/01 2023/08/04 0.31
2023-8 B 2023/08/31 2023/09/01 2023/09/06 0.31
20239 A 2023/09/29 2023/10/02 2023/10/05 0.31
2023-10 B 2023/10/31 2023/11/02 2023/11/07 0.31
202311 B 2023/11/30 2023/12/01 2023/12/06 0.31
202312 B 2023/12/29 2024/01/02 2024/01/05 0.31

ZEXERERBERRFES/REB () (EEZRERFIERES)

4—oo %] (=] b
(UsD) (2B)

20231 A 2023/01/31 2023/02/01 2023/02/06 94.26 0.24 3.06% 0.25% 5.40%
2023-2 B 2023/02/28 2023/03/01 2023/03/06 93.97 0.24 3.06% 0.26% -3.19%
2023-3 A 2023/03/31 2023/04/03 2023/04/06 0.24
2023-4 B 2023/04/28 2023/05/02 2023/05/05 0.24
2023-5 A 2023/05/31 2023/06/01 2023/06/06 0.24
2023-6 B 2023/06/30 2023/07/03 2023/07/06 0.24
2023-7 B 2023/07/31 2023/08/01 2023/08/04 0.24
2023-8 B 2023/08/31 2023/09/01 2023/09/06 0.24
20239 A 2023/09/29 2023/10/02 2023/10/05 0.24
2023-10 B 2023/10/31 2023/11/02 2023/11/07 0.24
2023-11 B 2023/11/30 2023/12/01 2023/12/06 0.24
202312 B 2023/12/29 2024/01/02 2024/01/05 0.24

ZEEKERES/AKRH (=) (B ZRERRTESEE)

(5] (BR)

20231 B 2023/01/31 2023/02/01 2023/02/06 185.57 0.60 3.88% 0.32% 7.98%
2023-2 B 2023/02/28 2023/03/01 2023/03/06 150.73 0.60 4.78% 0.40% 1.11%
2023-3 B 2023/03/31 2023/04/03 2023/04/06 0.60
2023-4 B 2023/04/28 2023/05/02 2023/05/05 0.60
2023-5 B 2023/05/31 2023/06/01 2023/06/06 0.60
2023-6 B 2023/06/30 2023/07/03 2023/07/06 0.60
2023-7 B 2023/07/31 2023/08/01 2023/08/04 0.60
2023-8 B 2023/08/31 2023/09/01 2023/09/06 0.60
20239 A 2023/09/29 2023/10/02 2023/10/05 0.60
2023-10 B 2023/10/31 2023/11/02 2023/11/07 0.60
202311 B 2023/11/30 2023/12/01 2023/12/06 0.60
202312 B 2023/12/29 2024/01/02 2024/01/05 0.60

8of 10



ASSET MANAGEMENT

BNP PARIBAS

ZERETISZTARER/AR En) (EEZRERRUERER)

20231 B
20232 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
2023-9 B
2023-10 A
2023-11 B
2023-12 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

[ =Y=]

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

ZEHMETISZTARES/ARRH (%) (B2 ZRERRETERER)

20231 B
20232 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
2023-9 B
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
202312 B

ZEHMETSZTARES/ARBEER) (B ZRERRTEREE)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 A
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 B
2023-11 B
202312 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
2023/09/01
2023/10/02
2023/11/02
2023/12/01
2024/01/02

4=}

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

=Yz

2023/02/06
2023/03/06
2023/04/06
2023/05/05
2023/06/06
2023/07/06
2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05

ZEHMETSZTARES/ARB RH (RE) (R ZRERFIEREE)

20231 B
2023-2 B
2023-3 B
2023-4 B
2023-5 B
2023-6 B
2023-7 B
2023-8 B
20239 A
2023-10 B
202311 B
202312 B

2023/01/31
2023/02/28
2023/03/31
2023/04/28
2023/05/31
2023/06/30
2023/07/31
2023/08/31
2023/09/29
2023/10/31
2023/11/30
2023/12/29

2023/02/01
2023/03/01
2023/04/03
2023/05/02
2023/06/01
2023/07/03
2023/08/01
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2023/08/04
2023/09/06
2023/10/05
2023/11/07
2023/12/06
2024/01/05
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54.60
52.10

52.92
50.38

66.18
63.10

63.89
60.77

BEMREEHE

(USD)
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20

BEMREEE

X))
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17

BEMREEH

(USD)
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

BEMRSEE

(AUD)
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21

FEREE

4.40%
4.61%

F{ERE=E

3.85%
4.05%

FEREE

4.53%
4.75%

FlERExE

3.94%
4.15%

REE®

0.37%
0.38%

REE=

0.32%
0.34%

REE=

0.38%
0.40%

RER=E

0.33%
0.35%

R S
(Z8)
5.92%
4.23%

M=
(Z8)
5.61%
4.50%

=R =
(ZR)
5.82%
4.30%

SR =

(ZR8)"
5.47%
4.57%
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FEEXEDMBARINRRES/AR (En) (BEEZRRRRETERER)

B mE BEE ERH mepsE | CTUREER | oy pew ARe® Lk
) (&BB)

20231 B 2023/01/31 2023/02/01 2023/02/06 94.18 0.11 1.40% 0.12% 8.63%
20232 A 2023/02/28 2023/03/01 2023/03/06 86.00 0.11 1.53% 0.13% -8.58%
2023-3 B 2023/03/31 2023/04/03 2023/04/06 0.11
2023-4 B 2023/04/28 2023/05/02 2023/05/05 0.11
2023-5 B 2023/05/31 2023/06/01 2023/06/06 0.11
2023-6 B 2023/06/30 2023/07/03 2023/07/06 0.11
2023-7 B 2023/07/31 2023/08/01 2023/08/04 0.11
2023-8 B 2023/08/31 2023/09/01 2023/09/06 0.11
20239 B 2023/09/29 2023/10/02 2023/10/05 0.11
2023-10 A 2023/10/31 2023/11/02 2023/11/07 0.11
202311 B 2023/11/30 2023/12/01 2023/12/06 0.11
202312 A 2023/12/29 2024/01/02 2024/01/05 0.11

ZEERKRIRES/ARRH (EN)(EEZREBRFETERER)

B mE BEE EEH mepsE | CTUREER | oipew AEeE Lo LLE
(USD) (E15))

20231 A 2023/01/31 2023/02/01 2023/02/06 137.19 0.55 4.81% 0.40% 6.22%
2023-2 B 2023/02/28 2023/03/01 2023/03/06 137.88 0.55 4.79% 0.40% 0.91%
2023-3 A 2023/03/31 2023/04/03 2023/04/06 0.55
2023-4 B 2023/04/28 2023/05/02 2023/05/05 0.55
2023-5 A 2023/05/31 2023/06/01 2023/06/06 0.55
2023-6 A 2023/06/30 2023/07/03 2023/07/06 0.55
2023-7 A 2023/07/31 2023/08/01 2023/08/04 0.55
2023-8 B 2023/08/31 2023/09/01 2023/09/06 0.55
20239 A 2023/09/29 2023/10/02 2023/10/05 0.55
2023-10 A 2023/10/31 2023/11/02 2023/11/07 0.55
202311 B 2023/11/30 2023/12/01 2023/12/06 0.55
202312 B 2023/12/29 2024/01/02 2024/01/05 0.55
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